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Franklin Richmond
aka Franlin E. Richmond
OR.0248-0846  3/11/2014

Rex M. Messner
OR.114-996  6/11/2002

Russell D. Akins
Sherri Akins

OR.0271-4267  3/31/2020

Jayne Management Company
OR.0289-1141  6/27/2024

Roy M. Troyer, Jr., co-trustee
Joseph J. Yoder, co-trustee
OR.0270-5425  1/17/2020

John M. Butler
OR.153-82  6/16/2003

John M. Butler
OR.104-848  2/22/2002

Julie Y. Loomis
OR.231-2961  2/14/2012

The Village of Loudonville

132-538  5/25/1956

InnoPak Industries, Inc.
OR.0284-7278  3/23/2023

Pleasant Valley Leasing Partnership
272-648  3/19/1996

Pleasant Valley Leasing Partnership
272-648  3/19/1996
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John M. ButlerOR.194-3131  2/9/2007

Bret C. Burgess
Rebecca L. Burgess

OR.0269-1686  9/12/2019

Northwest Hardwoods, Inc.
OR.0275-6882  2/19/2021

P.V. Communications, Inc.
OR.0263-4251  4/10/2018

P.V. Communications, Inc.
OR.0263-4251  4/10/2018

Cloud-Sprenger Properties, LLC
OR.0261-5101  10/5/2017

P.V. Communications, Inc.
OR.0263-4251  4/10/2018

CAST Real Estate, LLC
OR.0268-4345  7/19/2019

CAST Real Estate, LLC
OR.0268-4345  7/19/2019

CAST Real Estate, LLC
OR.0268-4345  7/19/2019 CAST Real Estate, LLC

OR.0268-4345  7/19/2019

CAST Real Estate, LLC

OR.0268-4345  7/19/2019

Thomas F. Thompson, co-trustee
Cheryl A. Thompson, co-trustee

OR.0268-4343  7/19/2019

Paul Saldivar
Diana L. Saldivar

0279-0277  7/31/1997

Joseph A. Janeczek
Cynthia J. Janeczek

OR.21-857  12/8/1998

Bret C. Burgess
Rebecca L. Burgess

OR.0269-1686  9/12/2019

Gregory S. Staman, Trustee
Diane L. Staman, Trustee
OR.0284-2003  1/12/2023

Village of Loudonville
dedicated street

0247-0435  6/11/1990

Ward A. Vaughn
OR.0290-4912  12/2/2024

Ward A. Vaughn
OR.0290-4912  12/2/2024

Ward A. Vaughn
OR.0290-4912  12/2/2024

William A. Hendershott
Jill A. Hendershott

OR.0259-6059  4/4/2017 Robert Redden III
OR.0267-6308  5/14/2019

James H. Newcomer
218-25  8/27/1982
218-28  8/27/1982

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
148-61  5/22/1962

John M. Butler
234-453  3/12/1987

Michael Daugherty
Megan Purdy

OR.176-1837 11/19/2004

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

Brightbill & Gem Hill Farms, LLC
OR.0276-7161  5/10/2021

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

Walter R. Miller Jr.
Quguandetta S. Miller
0260-0684  7/8/1993

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
148-61  5/22/1962

Nancy F. Young Revocable Trust

OR.0270-0564  11/22/2019

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978
Consolidated Rail
Corporation
203-456  9/29/1978

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

A.R.N., Ltd.
OR.169-2505  1/29/2004

Beverly A. Richardson, Trustee
Rinda L. Sloan, Trustee
Robin G. Voltz, Trustee

OR.0261-4244  9/19/2017
OR.0271-2867  3/11/2020

Washington Township Trustees
252-338  7/29/1991
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Consolidated Rail C
orporation  203-456  9/28/1978

Erik J. Thompson
Danielle M. Thompson

OR.0210-0504  4/14/2009

Melinda M. Fodor, trustee
OR.237-3129 9/17/2012

Jeremy S. Allison
OR.0272-5826  7/1/2020
OR.0272-5822  7/1/2020

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
148-57  5/22/1962

Sydney A. Schie
OR.0249-3042 7/16/2014

Jeremy S. Allison
OR.0272-5826  7/1/2020
OR.0272-5822  7/1/2020

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
148-57  5/22/1962

Erik J. Thompson
Danielle M. Thompson

OR.0198-0994  7/12/2007

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
148-57  5/22/1962Tom Butler Farms, Inc.

148-57  5/22/1962

Mitchell S. Voltz
Robin G. Voltz

0260-0505  6/30/1993

Mitchell S. Voltz
Robin G. Voltz

0260-0505  6/30/1993

Shirley A. Heimberger
Angela J. Heimberger

OR.0262-0334  11/9/2017
OR.0277-2272  6/4/2021

Shirley A. Heimberger

OR.0048-0066  2/29/2000
OR.0277-2272  6/4/2021

Shirley A. Heimberger
OR.0186-2974  2/15/2006
OR.0277-2272  6/4/2021

Ronda D. Manchester-AlHartani
OR.216-797  1/27/2010

Matthew Carr
Lindsay Carr

OR.0277-4563  6/23/2021
A.R.N. Ltd.

OR.0247-0038  11/6/2013

Gerald R. Riley, Jr.
Tonia Riley

OR.225-953  4/18/2011

Shirley A. Heimberger
OR.0048-0056  2/29/2000
OR.0277-2272  6/4/2021

Agland Co-op, Inc.
OR.223-602 12/29/2010

Gerald R. Riley, Jr.
Tonia Riley

OR.225-953  4/18/2011

The Alabaster Mouse LLC
OR.0293-0411  8/18/2025

R & J Car Care, Inc.
OR.229-890  10/20/2011

Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

Consolidated Rail C
orporation  203-456  9/28/1978

Consolidated Rail C
orporation  203-456  9/28/1978

Consolidated Rail C
orporation  203-456  9/28/1978

Centerra Co-Op
OR.0265-6764  11/15/2018

Scott R. Young
Cindy A. Young

OR.0147-0564  5/1/2003

Centerra Co-Op
OR.0265-6764  11/15/2018
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Consolidated Rail C
orporation

203-456  9/28/1978

Thomas P. Butler, IV
OR.0253-3611  8/26/2015
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Cheyanne T. Owrey
OR.0273-6612  9/21/2020

LAZ Rentals 1, LLC
OR.0267-4124  4/17/2019

David Manchester
OR.0255-1493  2/4/2016

David Manchester
OR.0255-1493  2/4/2016

David Manchester
OR.0255-1493  2/4/2016

David Manchester
OR.0255-1493  2/4/2016

William R. Akison
Lana B. Akison

OR.0256-3464  6/1/2016

HHCO Leasing LLC
OR.0268-2342  6/26/2019

Michael D. Heffelfinger
OR.0259-2467  2/14/2017

Michael D. Heffelfinger
OR.0259-2467  2/14/2017

Michael D. Heffelfinger
OR.0259-2467  2/14/2017

Aaron R. Nestich
Aaron R. Nestich, trustee

OR.0168-2660  12/11/2003
OR.0259-3691  3/6/2017

Aaron R. Nestich
Aaron R. Nestich, trustee
OR.0171-2209  4/22/2004
OR.0259-3691  3/6/2017

Aaron R. Nestich
Aaron R. Nestich, trustee
OR.0171-2209  4/22/2004
OR.0259-3691  3/6/2017

Aaron R. Nestich
OR.0259-3700  3/6/2017

William B. Nyhart, trustee
OR.0276-2542  3/24/2021

Tom Butler Farms, Inc.
0148-0061  5/22/1962

Goodwill Industries
of Wayne County, Inc.

OR.0024-0360  1/15/1999

Scott R. Young
Cindy A. Young

OR.0266-2765  12/21/2018

LAZ Rentals 1, LLC
OR.0267-4124  4/17/2019

LAZ Rentals 2, LLC
OR.0267-4127  4/17/2019

Ronda D. Manchester
OR.0255-1488  2/4/2016

James H. Newcomer
OR.0268-0501  6/6/2019

Dennis R. Morgan, Jr.
Deaunna F. Morgan

OR.0268-0497  6/6/2019

Gregory S. Staman, Trustee
Diane L. Staman, Trustee
OR.0284-2003  1/12/2023
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Lot 3

Lot 2A
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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